

Walk a Mile in Her Shoes®

## **Participation Form**

Put Yourself in Her Shoes ™

Join other men, women and other families to Walk a Mile in Her Shoes®: The International Men's March to Stop Domestic Minor Sex Trafficking, Rape, Sexual Assault & Gender Violence. A Walk a Mile in Her Shoes® Event is a playful opportunity for men to raise awareness in their community about the serious causes, effects and remediation to sexualized violence.

Name (first & last):			_
Email:	Cell Phone:		_
Address:		Zip Code:	

\*\*Please Note: Red pumps for men are on a first come first serve basis\*\*

\*\*Women: Please bring your own shoes\*\*

Walk begins at the Longview Mall Center Court on Thursday, April 25th 2013 @ 12:00 noon

## Men's Shoe Size: \_\_\_\_\_

Submit application to: City of Longview - Partners in Prevention P.O. Box 1952 Longview, TX 75606 Email: <u>bbuck@LongviewTexas.gov</u> Phone: 903-237-1019 Fax: 903-237-1107

This event is sponsored by:



East Texas Anti-Trafficking Team



